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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 26 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
10.07.2022 - 10:52 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.33 Danijela Đikanović JHN-HN Zagreb (CRO) 07.06.2003
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 29.02 Ksenija Milutinović BU2-BD Larisa (GRE) 26.05.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 30.88 Dajana Dajković BU2-BD Dubrovnik (CRO) 18.05.2013
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 32.58 Danijela Đikanović JHN-HN Beograd (SRB) 28.10.1995
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 37.87 Stanislava Petrović BU2-BD Nikšić 29.05.2022

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Briseida Llazari 11 Future, SH 39.87 230
2. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 40.57 218
3. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 41.03 211
4. Maja Malović 12 Buducnost, PG 52.29 101
5. Kalina Ivanović 11 Buducnost, PG 53.67 94
6. Tea Tanjga 13 Tri Delfina, BG 53.89 93
7. Sofija Jovanović 14 A. Verde, PG 1:04.71 53

12 - 13 godina

1. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 31.34 473 R
2. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 33.24 396
3. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 34.07 368
4. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 35.03 339
5. Danica Divljak 10 Dinamo, PA 36.80 292
6. Mina Simić 09 Vračar, BG 37.34 280
7. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 37.42 278
8. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 39.00 245
9. Čarna Marković 10 Buducnost, PG 42.07 195

10. Nađa Vukčević 10 Buducnost, PG 43.05 182
11. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 43.79 173
12. Ivona Đurišić 10 Buducnost, PG 44.07 170
13. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Buducnost, PG 45.76 152

14 - 15 godina

1. Anđela Radojičić 07 Jadran, HN 31.05 487 Q
2. Emilija Zdravković 08 PS CS 31.28 476 Q
3. Sara Bogojević 08 PS CS 31.30 475 Q
4. Teodora Račić 07 11. April, BG 31.38 471
5. Jovana Vučetić 07 Nikšić, NK 32.55 422
6. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 32.58 421
7. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 33.01 405
8. Andrea Stanković 08 PS CS 33.56 385
9. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 34.66 350

10. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 34.92 342
11. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 34.94 341
12. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 35.13 336
13. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 35.75 319
14. Anastasija Stančulović 08 Partizan, BG 37.53 275
15. Mina Pantić 08 Vračar, BG 37.61 274
16. Vasilisa Jovović 07 A. Verde, PG 38.39 257
17. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 40.00 227
18. Anđela Crepulja 07 Primorac, KO 41.42 205

DSQ Kristina Pupović 07 Buducnost, PG 39.40
DSQ Sofija Milošević 08 Buducnost, PG 50.28
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 26, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

16 - 17 godina

1. Anja Kaljević 05 11. April, BG 29.04 595 Q
2. Helena Lalković 05 11. April, BG 30.29 524 Q
3. Miona Dragutinović 06 PS CS 30.75 501 Q
4. Lara Labus 06 Partizan, BG 31.33 474 R
5. Maša Kusovac 06 Budva, BU 31.63 460
6. Nađa Ilisić 05 11. April, BG 31.84 451
7. Mihaela Marković 05 Novi Sad, NS 32.34 431
8. Ana Marija Kustudić 05 Budva, BU 32.79 413
9. Milica Milojković 05 Buducnost, PG 37.73 271

10. Melanija Simovska 06 Skopje, SK 38.09 263

Otvoreno/Open

1. Isidora Dimkić 03 11. April, BG 28.65 620 Q
2. Anja Kaljević 05 11. April, BG 29.04 595 Q
3. Helena Lalković 05 11. April, BG 30.29 524 Q
4. Miona Dragutinović 06 PS CS 30.75 501 Q
5. Jovana Kuljača 04 Budva, BU 30.82 498 Q
6. Anđela Radojičić 07 Jadran, HN 31.05 487 Q
7. Emilija Zdravković 08 PS CS 31.28 476 Q
8. Sara Bogojević 08 PS CS 31.30 475 Q
9. Lara Labus 06 Partizan, BG 31.33 474 R

10. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 31.34 473 R
11. Teodora Račić 07 11. April, BG 31.38 471
12. Maša Kusovac 06 Budva, BU 31.63 460
13. Nađa Ilisić 05 11. April, BG 31.84 451
14. Mihaela Marković 05 Novi Sad, NS 32.34 431
15. Jovana Vučetić 07 Nikšić, NK 32.55 422
16. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 32.58 421
17. Janja Krstić 03 PS CS 32.65 418
18. Ana Marija Kustudić 05 Budva, BU 32.79 413
19. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 33.01 405
20. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 33.24 396
21. Andrea Stanković 08 PS CS 33.56 385
22. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 34.07 368
23. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 34.66 350
24. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 34.92 342
25. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 34.94 341
26. Nađa Lazarević 04 PS CS 34.95 341
27. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 35.03 339
28. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 35.13 336
29. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 35.75 319
30. Danica Divljak 10 Dinamo, PA 36.80 292
31. Mina Simić 09 Vračar, BG 37.34 280
32. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 37.42 278
33. Anastasija Stančulović 08 Partizan, BG 37.53 275
34. Mina Pantić 08 Vračar, BG 37.61 274
35. Milica Milojković 05 Buducnost, PG 37.73 271
36. Melanija Simovska 06 Skopje, SK 38.09 263
37. Vasilisa Jovović 07 A. Verde, PG 38.39 257
38. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 39.00 245
39. Briseida Llazari 11 Future, SH 39.87 230
40. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 40.00 227
41. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 40.57 218
42. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 41.03 211
43. Anđela Crepulja 07 Primorac, KO 41.42 205
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 26, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

44. Čarna Marković 10 Buducnost, PG 42.07 195
45. Nađa Vukčević 10 Buducnost, PG 43.05 182
46. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 43.79 173
47. Ivona Đurišić 10 Buducnost, PG 44.07 170
48. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Buducnost, PG 45.76 152
49. Maja Malović 12 Buducnost, PG 52.29 101
50. Kalina Ivanović 11 Buducnost, PG 53.67 94
51. Tea Tanjga 13 Tri Delfina, BG 53.89 93
52. Sofija Jovanović 14 A. Verde, PG 1:04.71 53

DSQ Kristina Pupović 07 Buducnost, PG 39.40
DSQ Sofija Milošević 08 Buducnost, PG 50.28


